

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000102121 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of	Corporations
Fax Number	: (850)617-6383

From:

To;

Account Name Account Number	BARNETT, BOLT, 072731001155	KIRKWOOD,	LONG	ŵ	KOCHE,	P.A.
Phone Fax Number	(813)253-2020 (813)251-6711					

LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL HILLER TRADING, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$30.00



H15000102121

e i

5.

i .

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR HILLER TRADING, LLC, A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is HILLER TRADING, LLC (the "Company").
- 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on December 8, 2005 and assigned document number L05000117315.
- 3. The effective date of the Company's dissolution is the date of filing these Articles of Dissolution with the Florida Department of State.
- 4. On April 24, 2015 the sole member of the Company consented in writing to the dissolution and termination of the Company pursuant to Sections 605.0701(2) and 605.0707 of the Florida Statutes.

Signature of an authorized person to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	15	
HILLER TRADING, LLC	APR 27	
By: North Shore Holdings, LLC, its sole member	0 IW 7	Ш С
By: Martin H. Hiller		
Title:PresidentDate:April 24, 2015		

الدولمفيد.

Apr. 27. 2015 9:58AM Barnett, Bolt

No. 6984 P. 3

H15000102121

,'

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Hiller Trading, LLC	
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L05000117315	

Date of dissolution was: April 24, 2015

Description of information that must be included in a written claim:

Name and address of claimant, description of services/product provided, including date and amount.

		ភា	-
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)		APR	
North Shore Holdings, LLC	•	27	Г
5321 Memorial Highway		PH.	Ū
Tampa, FL 33634	بي م. 1 م.	Ç Q	
	•		

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Martin H. Hiller, President	Me
Printed Name of the Percen Filing	Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00 #778024

H15000102121